Bart

Straatman

v Landhorst B.V.

Floor FLO-12-28H FLO-12-28H Oplegger 3 assen 1 as gestuurd

Allgemeine Merkmale

Marke

Unterkategorie
Nummernschild

Baujahr

Datum der Erstzulassung
Zustand
Allgemeinzustand

Referenz

Eigenschaften

Leergewicht
Tragfahigkeit
GVW

Breite

Floor

Plattform Auflieger
OB-03-XR

1992

12-05-1992

Gebraucht
generalCondition.average

BS1034

8.700kg
31.300kg
40.000kg

250cm



Floor FLO-12-28H FLO-12-28H Oplegger 3 assen 1 as gestuurd

Technische Spezifikationen

Anzahl der Achsen 3

Zubehor
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